STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME TWELL NUMBER
PAIGE 1

OPERATOR COUNTY

XERIC OIL & GAS CORPORATION LEA

ADDRESS

Loc?ﬁ)N

bl a30/8

20 -025 34570

RECORD OF INCLINATION

COURSE LENGTH COURSI?
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OFJANGLE OF INCLINATION] DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT)| ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET) FEET! DISPLACEMENT
258 2.58 0.25 ~ 0.44 113 113
576 3.18 0.50 0.87 2.78 3.90
868 2.92 1.25 2.18 6.37 10.27
1053 1.85 2.00 3.49 6.46 16.73
1238 1.85 1.50 2.62 4.84 2157
1394 1.56 1.75 3.05 4.76 26.33
1615 2.21 1.00 1.75 3.86 30.19
1897 2.82 1.25 218 6.15 36.34
2177 2.80 1.25 2.18 6.11 42.45
2458 2.81 2.00 3.49 9.81 52.26
2642 1.84 2.00 3.49 6.42 58.68
2924 2.82 1.50 2.62 7.38 66.06
3300 3.76 0.50 0.87 3.28 69.34
3701 4.01 0.50 0.87 3.50 72.84
4105 4.04 1.00 1.75 7.05 79.89
4507 4.02 1.25 2.18 8.77 88.66
4945 4.38 1.00 175 7.64 96.31
5346 4.01 1.00 1.75 7.00 103.30
5600 2.54 1.00 1.75 4.43 107.74
6000 4.00 0.75 1.31 5.24 112.97
6400 4.00 1.00 ~1.75 6.98 119.95
6815 415 0.75 1.31 5.43 ~125.39
7215 4.00 1.00 1.75 6.98 132.37
7560 3.45 1.00 1.75 6.02 138.39

RUSTY ROSE - CONTRACT MANAGER ‘

NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPHONE: NUMBER

(806) 894-7386







